HD WME
AV-22
Applications
 Long-term outdoor measurements
Features
Description
The HDWME microphone unit is suitable for long term outdoor monitoring, even
in a fixed unattended location.  The unit is adequately protected from rain and

and the preamplifier heating prevent condensation on the membrane. For this
reason, when the unit is not used, it should be stored in a dry place.
ORDERING CODES
HDWME: Outdoor microphone protection for  HD2110L, HD2010UC and
 - Stainless steel preamplifier support HDWME3
 - Windshield HDSAV3
HD2010PNE2W: heated preamplifier for pre-polarized microphones UC52 and
HD2010UC and HD2010UC/A sound level meters.
HD2110PEWL: heated preamplifier for pre-polarized microphones MC21E  with
sound level meters.
UC52
HD2010UC and HD2010UC/A class 2
UC52/1
HD2010UC and HD2010UC/A class 1
MC21E
HD2110L
Standard preamplifier can be replaced by heated
HD2010.OR option “Heated preamplifier”: replacement of the standard
heated preamplifier is combinable with the microphone outdoor protection
HDWME and is equipped with CTC device for electrical calibration and
HD2010UC/A sound level meters.
HD2110.OR option “Heated preamplifier”: replacement of the standard
preamplifier HD2110PEL with the heated version HD2110PEWL. The
heated preamplifier is combinable with the microphone outdoor protection
HDWME and is equipped with CTC device for electrical calibration and
This option is
available only in conjunction with MC21E or standard pre-polarized
microphones. It’s not compatible with option HD2110.OP. For HD2110L
sound level meters.
Example of a complete microphone unit:
 Stainless steel preamplifier support HDWME3
 Windscreen HDSAV3